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ENGINEERS

Ms. Sharon Eveland
City of Sandersville

P.O. Box 71
Sandersville, GA 31082

Project:  242745.002

Basic Engineering Services

City of Sandersville - SSI Pump Station Rehabilitation

Invoice

August 30, 2024

Invoice Number: 44590

Engineering services provided for survey and design of plans and specifications for pump station rehabilitation

for the City of Sandersville.

Engineering Services for the Period: April 1, 2024 to July 12, 2024

Construction Cost:
% of Construction Cost:
Billing Fee:

Phase
Design
Bid Negot/Contract Prep.
Construction Engineering

Total Fee

1,350,000.00
6.80
91,800.00

Phase Fee
68,850.00

9,180.00
13.770.00

91,800.00

% Complete
90.00

0.00

0.00

Fee Earned
61,965.00
0.00

0.00

61,965.00

Total Invoice Amount

Prior Billing
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Current Fee
61,965.00
0.00

0.00

61,965.00

$61,965.00
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