

## **Invoice**

August 30, 2024 Invoice Number: 44590

Ms. Sharon Eveland City of Sandersville P.O. Box 71 Sandersville, GA 31082

Project: 242745.002 Basic Engineering Services City of Sandersville - SSI Pump Station Rehabilitation

Engineering services provided for survey and design of plans and specifications for pump station rehabilitation for the City of Sandersville.

## Engineering Services for the Period: April 1, 2024 to July 12, 2024

Construction Cost: 1,350,000.00
% of Construction Cost: 6.80
Billing Fee: 91,800.00

Phase	Phase Fee	% Complete	Fee Earned	<b>Prior Billing</b>	<b>Current Fee</b>
Design	68,850.00	90.00	61,965.00	0.00	61,965.00
Bid Negot/Contract Prep.	9,180.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Construction Engineering	13,770.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Total Fee</b>	91,800.00		61,965.00	0.00	61,965.00

**Total Invoice Amount** 

\$61,965.00

505.4400-52.1202